ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 26/02/2013 & 15h12

Edité le 01/05/2024 & 21h19

Ouvreur
ROSSIER JEAN-NOEL

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 38.68 44.63 51.24 57.85 59.50
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BAUFUME MARTIN M| 1998 MIN 40.74 18.58 Vermeil 22.43
2|(LAPRAS LOUISE F| 1996 CAD 40.99 19.19 Vermeil 23.04
3|BAUFUME GASPARD M| 2000 BEN 43.74 25.84 Vermeil 29.69
4| BENOIT QUENTIN M| 1999 BEN 44.45 27.56 Vermeil 31.41
5|FOUCHE ARTHUR M| 1995 CAD 44.81 28.43 Argent 32.28
6 |COUTTET CAMILLE M| 2000 BEN 45.01 28.92 Argent 32.77
7 | FOUCHE JULES M| 2002 POU 46.53 32.60 Argent 36.45
8| CHARLET CONSTANCE F| 1996 CAD 50.37 41.89 Argent 45.74

RICHARD VALENTIN M| 1998 MIN ABD

LAPRAS ADELE F| 1999 BEN ABD

BLANCHER LUCAS M| 1998 MIN ABD

FREQUELIN CAMILLE F| 1999 BEN ABS

FABBRI LAPO M| 2004 POU ABS

FABBRI GRETTA F| 2001 POU ABS

PONTHIEU HELENA F| 2003 POU ABS

CUCHE CONSTANCE F| 1998 MIN ABS
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